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Plats

A WN

A

Namn

Anders Grimling
Thomas Carlsson
Tomas Davidsson
Lennart Eriksson
Richard Svensson
Fredrik Andersson
Tobias Bohm
Gary Wade

Dan Andersson
Tommi Lund

Dag Pettersson
Tomas Olausson
Per Wikman
Jerker Lindstém
Martin Algervik
Richard Olsson
Urban Johansson
Dan Andersson
Kristoffer Pettersson
Lars Fredell

Ake Jansson

R

Namn

Klas Svensson
Lennart Eriksson
Anders Grimling
Dan Andersson
Tomas Davidsson
Urban Johansson
Lars Karlberg
Fredrik Andersson
Dan Andersson
Martin Algervik
Rune Svensson
Lars Fredell

S

Namn

Klas Svensson
Michael Thersthol
Urban Johansson
Dag Pettersson

Klubb

Lidkdping PFS
Toreboda PSF
Vedums PSK
Orebro PSSK
Toéreboda PSF
Orebro PSSK

P4 Idrottsférening
P4 Idrottsférening
Toreboda PSF
P4 Idrottsférening
Toreboda PSF
Lidkdping PFS
Lidkdping PFS
Vallbygdens PSF
Vallbygdens PSF
Alingsas KSF
Toéreboda PSF
Orebro PSSK
Lidkdping PFS
Lidkdping PFS
Téreboda PSF

Klubb

P4 Idrottsforening
Orebro PSSK
Lidkoping PFS
Toéreboda PSF
Vedums PSK
Toreboda PSF
Toéreboda PSF
Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK
Vallbygdens PSF
Toéreboda PSF
Lidkoping PFS

Klubb

P4 Idrottsférening
Skoévde SSK
Téreboda PSF
Toreboda PSF

Resultat

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/
6/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
5/
5/1
5/1
41
31
5/
7

Resultat

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/
41
41
6/1
31
5/

Resultat

5/1
5/1
41
31

6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/1
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
7
3/2
5/1
6/2
41
6/2
5/1
0/0

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
2/

5/1
211
41
0/0

Tabell1

6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
5/5
4/4
3/3
2/2
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/4
4/4
3/3
7

6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
4/4
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2

5/5
5/5
2/2
2/2

Sida 1

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
41
211
41
21
41
31
31

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
41
41
31
5/1
21
5/1
41

5/1
41
21
31

6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
22
42
4/2
0/0
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
7
2/2
31
4/2
17
7

5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
17
22
7
22
211
211

4/2
31
212
4/2

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
42
4/3
5/3
4/2
3/2
5/3
3/2
4/3
4/2
4/3
2/2
6/3
7

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
6/3
3/2
2/

5/3
42
5/3
7

6/4
32
4/3
4/3
4/3
4/2
6/4
3/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
2/2
3/3
4/3
4/3
5/4
2/2
5/4
7
11
7

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
22
17
2/2
22
2/2

5/3
0/0
22
171

6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
4/1
5/1
31
3/1
0/0

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
3/1
6/1
0/0
5/1
41

5/1
5/1
7
2/

48/20
44/18
42/19
42/18
42/18
42/18
4119
40/19
39/17
38/17
37/16
35/15
35/15
35/14
34/18
32/17
32/16
31/16
2714
27112
8/6

47/20
46/19
46/19
46/18
43/19
43/18
36/16
28/16
28/12
26/14
2512
23/10

39/17

28/12

22/13
16/9

Poang
15
16
20
15
10

20
18
10
14
14
14
10

24
12
17
12
10

Poang
23
15

16
20
18

15
11
11

Poang
20
14

4

Stm

Stm

Stm
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